180

116044
116045
116553
116554
116775
116933
116933
116933
116933
117084
117127
117154
117156
117156
117242
117818
117819
117851
117859
117878
117878
117878
117878
117878
117878
118288
118576
118620
118768
119220
119221
200033
200036
200039
200041
200074
200080
200161
200161
200164
200165
200167
200168
200170
200187
200346
200383
200914
200962
200962
200963
200963
201006
201046
201328
201328
201328
201328
201372
201374
201405
201405
201405
201409
201427
201427
201427
201431
201432
201433
201527
201541
201545
201546

MONDAY, AUGUST 20, 2001 CONTINUED

BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
INSIGHT DIRECT INC
SWISHER SANI-TECH
SWISHER SANI-TECH
SWISHER SANI-TECH
SWISHER SANI-TECH

DIAZ, LUPE

BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
CARNEY, GABRIELA I
FORBES, LAURA

FORBES, LAURA

MOSELEY, EDWINA :
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO
OKLAHOMA STATE DEPT OF
DIAGNOSTIC LAB OF
DIAGNOSTIC LAB OF
DIAGNOSTIC LAB OF
DIAGNOSTIC LAB OF
DIAGNOSTIC LAB OF
DIAGNOSTIC LAB OF
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
PHYSICIAN SALES &
ROBINSON, BETTY E
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC

PROMO AD INC

ZERO TO THREE

LINSCOTT, GILBERT L

CITY OF TULSA

SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC
HONEYWELL INC :
POPULAR SUBSCRIPTION
SIDS ALLIANCE

DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC
DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC
AVENTIS PASTEUR

MICRO BIO-MEDICS INC
SOUTH CENTRAL INDUSTRIES
HONEYWELL INC o
OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY -
BLOOMS INTERIOR PLANTS
CINGULAR WIRELESS
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
ACCENT STAFFING INC
ACCENT STAFFING INC
ACCENT STAFFING INC
ACCENT STAFFING INC
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
MERCK & CO INC

IN HIS IMAGE INC

EVE INCORPORATED

EVE INCORPORATED

EVE INCORPORATED

MAGIC REFRIGERATION CO
UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY CO
UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY CO
UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY CO
SHIP IT .
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY
MAJORS SCIENTIFIC BOOKS
NE TOBACCO FREE OKLAHOMA
NE TOBACCO FREE OKLAHOMA
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

PRIOR  YEAR EXPENDITU

- PRIOR ' YEAR EXPENDITU

PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR -YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR TRAVEL CL
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR TRAVEL CL
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR TRAVEL CL
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU

'PRIOR YEAR ' EXPENDITU

PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU

‘PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
"PRIOR YEAR TRAVEL CL

PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
COMMUNICATIONS SERV
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM

'RENTALS & LEASES

OTHER SERVICES
COMMUNICATIONS = SERV
MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
OTHER SERVICES

PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES

17,615.02
32,800.79
17.25
33.96
4,998.15
148.54
61.14
69.88
17.44
66.24
26.00
45.00
8.28
15.00
7.15
270.00
100.00
367.50
27.00
105.00
1,508.87
398.76
18.50
121.45
176.71
163.68
52.08
49.68
2,458.96
1,099.00
209.00
2,740.25
58.50
30.60
618.50
280.35
35.00
70.56
18.20
1,174.00
103.20
148.50
1,644.25
600.00
83.00
299.60
853.65
706.00
380.64
231.80
345.60
148.84
60.00
5,040.00
26.00
20.00
20.00
35.00
4,650.00
3,750.00
75.71
75.71
75.71
81.60
122.28
61.14
20.38
34.25
8,664.00
35.80
2,500.00
2,500.00
73.40
34.44




