MONDAY, AUGUST 20, 2001 CONTINUED

116044	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	17,615.02
116045	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	32,800.79
116553	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	•
116554	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	17.25
116775	INSIGHT DIRECT INC	_	33.96
116933		PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	4,998.15
	SWISHER SANI-TECH	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	148.54
116933	SWISHER SANI-TECH	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	61.14
116933	SWISHER SANI-TECH	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	69.88
116933	SWISHER SANI-TECH	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	17.44
117084	DIAZ, LUPE	PRIOR YEAR TRAVEL CL	66.24
117127	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	
117154	CARNEY, GABRIELA I		26.00
117156	FORBES, LAURA	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	45.00
117156		PRIOR YEAR TRAVEL CL	8.28
	FORBES, LAURA	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	15.00
117242	MOSELEY, EDWINA	PRIOR YEAR TRAVEL CL	7.15
117818	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	270.00
117819	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	100.00
117851	FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	367.50
117859	OKLAHOMA STATE DEPT OF	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	
117878	DIAGNOSTIC LAB OF		27.00
117878	DIAGNOSTIC LAB OF	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	105.00
		PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	1,508.87
117878	DIAGNOSTIC LAB OF	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	398.76
117878	DIAGNOSTIC LAB OF	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	18.50
117878	DIAGNOSTIC LAB OF	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	121.45
117878	DIAGNOSTIC LAB OF	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	176.71
118288	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	163.68
118576	PHYSICIAN SALES &	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	
118620	ROBINSON, BETTY E	_	52.08
118768	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	PRIOR YEAR TRAVEL CL	49.68
		PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	2,458.96
119220	PROMO AD INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	1,099.00
119221	ZERO TO THREE	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	209.00
200033	LINSCOTT, GILBERT L	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	2,740.25
200036	CITY OF TULSA	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	58.50
200039	SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	30.60
200041	HONEYWELL INC		
200074	POPULAR SUBSCRIPTION	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	
200074		SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	280.35
	SIDS ALLIANCE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	35.00
200161	DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES	70.56
200161	DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES	18.20
200164	AVENTIS PASTEUR	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	
200165	MICRO BIO-MEDICS INC		103.20
200167	SOUTH CENTRAL INDUSTRIES	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	148.50
200168	HONEYWELL INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	
200170	OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY		1,644.25
200187	BLOOMS INTERIOR PLANTS	RENTALS & LEASES	600.00
200346		OTHER SERVICES	83.00
	CINGULAR WIRELESS	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	299.60
200383	FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA	MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.	853.65
200914	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	706.00
200962	ACCENT STAFFING INC	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	380.64
200962	ACCENT STAFFING INC	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	231.80
200963	ACCENT STAFFING INC	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	
200963	ACCENT STAFFING INC	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	345.60
201006	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION		148.84
201046	OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER		60.00
201328		PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	5,040.00
201328	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	OTHER SERVICES	26.00
	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	OTHER SERVICES	20.00
201328	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	OTHER SERVICES	20.00
201328	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	OTHER SERVICES	35.00
201372	MERCK & CO INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	
201374	IN HIS IMAGE INC	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	3,750.00
201405	EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	
201405	EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	75.71
201405	EVE INCORPORATED		75.71
201409	MAGIC REFRIGERATION CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	75.71
201403		OPERATING SUPPLIES	81.60
201427	UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY CO	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	122.28
	UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY CO	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	61.14
201427	UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	20.38
201431	SHIP IT	OPERATING SUPPLIES	34.25
201432	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	8,664.00
201433	MAJORS SCIENTIFIC BOOKS	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	•
201527	NE TOBACCO FREE OKLAHOMA		35.80
201541	NE TOBACCO FREE OKLAHOMA		2,500.00
201545	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	2,500.00
201546		OTHER SERVICES	73.40
2010 1 0	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	OTHER SERVICES	34.44
			· -